Cape Cod Comprehensive Economic Development Strategy — 5 Year Update

Stakeholder Survey




Survey Methodology

Electronic Survey on Survey Monkey
Mailed to Cape Cod Commission Stakeholders
including:

Town staff & elected officials

Chambers of Commerce
Regional Economic Development Organizations

Advertised in CCC Newsletter, CCChamber's
Newsletter, and CCYP Newsletter

397 Respondents



Do you believe it is important to have a

regional economic development plan?

No
12%

Yes
88%



How would you prioritize the

following elements of this vision?

Not Important Somewhat Important Very Important
328
291
J 277
239 224
184
150
° 133 138
90 98
54 59
6
6 22 11 2 13

Building  Protecting the Protectingthe  Creating Attracting Building
dynamic environment historic employment income to the reliable
economic character  and business region infrastructure

centers opportunities



How much of a problem do you feel following

challenges are to the long-term economic success of
the region?

Not a Problem A Moderate Problem A Significant Problem
232 230
215
1 202 207
192 97
184
169 173
152
145 147 > 148 147 140
128 128
120 127
53
45 42 A

29 24, 23 33
Need for waste-  High cost of Disconnect Low wages Crime and Anolderthan Vulnerabilityto Seasonality of Bridge androad Aging Canal
water treatment housing between relative to state substance abuse average natural disasters the economy capacity/traffic bridges require
infrastructure educational averages population and sea-level frequent lane
attainment, job rise closure for
skill training and maintenance

job

opportunities



How do you feel about current levels of

residential and commercial development?

Residential Development Commercial Development
36.6%
31.3% 32.1%

28.9%
26.8%

19.6%

17.0%

7.6%

Too Much Too Little Just Right Not the Right Kind



Do you feel we need more of any

type of housing?

70.0%

62.2%

60.0%

50.0% 46.5%
43.0%

£40.0%

33.7%

30.0%

22.4%
20.6%

20.0%
16.0%

13.2%

10.0%

0.0%
Single family 2 family homes  Rental apartments  Condominiums  Auxiliary dwellings Top-of-the-shop ~ Deed restricted Deed restricted
homes housing low-income low-income
OWNERSHIP RENTAL housing
housing



Do you feel we need more of any

type of commercial structures?

80.0%
71.4%

70.0%

.5%
60.0% >9-5

50.0%

40.0%

30.0% 29.2% 29.6%
21.3%
20.0% 17.9%

10.6%
10.0%

0.0%
Professional Offices Medical Offices Retail — Large Retail—Small  Light Manufacturing Laboratory/R&D Warehouses
Structures Space



Do you support additional big-box

retail on Cape Cod?

No
49%

Yes —anywhere

on the Cape
23%
Yes — West of
Bass River
9%

Yes - In Hyannis
only
19%



Do you think it is important to the

regional economy to have the following?

Not Important

Somewhat Important Very Important

210
202 202
187
166 6 175 181
1 16
4 156 3
124 125 51 124 134
113 118
108
85 81
3 66 /0
5 52
37 43 36
Seasonal Regional Commuter Rail Entrepreneurship  Conference Regional Third Bridge  Redevelopment Large Sporting
Passenger Rail  Infrastructure Service to Boston  Training & Center Performing Arts Across the Canal  Authority to Fields Facility
Service from Financing Business Support Center Aggregate
Boston Authority to fund Commercial Land
construction of for
Wastewater Redevelopment

Infrastructure



How would you advocate using the

Joint Base Cape Cod in the future?

Strongly Support Support Neutral Oppose Strongly Oppose

Renewable =~ Waste-water ~ Research&  Environmental Solid Waste&  Education Outdoor Military Commercial Industrial Housing Non-retail Retail
Energy and effluent  Development protection and Recycing ~ recrea tion Training Aviation Development Commercial Commercial
treatment site management Development Development



Conference Topics considered Very

Interesting by Respondents

Regional Vision for Land Use on Cape Cod

Regional Wastewater Planning

Status of young adults on Cape Cod

Issues and Research in Environmental & Regional
Economics

Demographic and Economic Trends on Cape Cod

Regional Transportation Planning



Respondent Demographics

Age Distribution

Current Place of Work 18.0%
16.0%
14.0%
. 12.0%
Retired
27% Business 10.0%
34%
8.0%
Unemployed 6.0%
2%

Govern- Non- 4-0%
ment profit %

22% 15%

0.0%
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Respondent Demographics

Years Living on Cape Cod

Just
moved
— here
2%
1-4 years
9%
5-9 years
12%
20+

years 10-19
55% years
22%

20.0%

18.0%

16.0%

14.0%

12.0%

10.0%

8.0%

6.0%

4.0%

2.0%

0.0%

Income Distribution
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For Questions contact Leslie Richardson

Survey conducted by the Cape
Cod Commission




